Phase-1, Merit List - 2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

B.Sc. Hons, URMI LAHA 0162022S1SH005198
Geography

2 B.Sc. Hons, SANKHADEEP HAL 0162022S1SH002497 OBC-B 380
Geography

3 B.Sc. Hons, NIKITA MAJI 0162022S1SH006259 GEN 376
Geography

4 B.Sc. Hons, SUSOBHAN SARKAR 0162022S1SH003193 GEN 376
Geography

5 B.Sc. Hons, SOURAV PRAMANIK 0162022S1SH003019 GEN 376
Geography

6 B.Sc. Hons, ELIZA PODDER 0162022S1SH004532 GEN 375
Geography

7 B.Sc. Hons, SANTANU SAMANTA 0162022S1SH001726 GEN 375
Geography

8 B.Sc. Hons, Pathikrit Gangopadhyay 0162022S1SH001218 GEN 374
Geography

9 B.Sc. Hons, Swarnendu Samanta 0162022S1SH004393 GEN 373
Geography

10 B.Sc. Hons, PRAGYA PRAMANIK 0162022S1SH004351 SC 372
Geography

11 B.Sc. Hons, SAPTATI DAS 0162022S1SH005563 OBC-B 371
Geography

12 B.Sc. Hons, SHREYOSEE SAHA 0162022S1SH000594 GEN 370
Geography

13 B.Sc. Hons, SHUBHAM RAJ 0162022S1SH006349 GEN 369
Geography

14 B.Sc. Hons, Israt Jaha 0162022S1SH004643 GEN 368
Geography

15 B.Sc. Hons, Amit Pal 0162022S1SH000310 OBC-B 368
Geography

16 B.Sc. Hons, SUBHADIP BERA 0162022S1SH006228 GEN 368
Geography

17 B.Sc. Hons, DULAL SOREN 0162022S1SH001643 GEN 366
Geography

18 B.Sc. Hons, Shreya Das 0162022S1SH005495 GEN 366
Geography

19 B.Sc. Hons, GOURANGA MAITY 0162022S1SH002483 GEN 366
Geography

20 B.Sc. Hons, GOURANGA MAITY 0162022S1SH002528 GEN 366
Geography

21 B.Sc. Hons, SANJANA SULTANA 0162022S1SH005365 OBC-A 366
Geography
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Phase-1, Merit List

2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

B.Sc. Hons,
Geography

23 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

24 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

25 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

26 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

27 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

28 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

29 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

30 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

31 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

32 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

33 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

34 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

35 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

36 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

37 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

38 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

39 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

40 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

41 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

42 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography
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Priyangsu Sarkar
NAIMUR RAHAMAN
RAJDIP HALDER
SOUMALI PATRA
ANIK DAS

JUHI BISWAS
SAYAN BARMAN
JIT KUNDU
Soumik Sarkar
Angana Panja
RUPANWITA DAS
KONIKA SAHA
Puskar Saraswati
DEBJIT SAHA
GOURAB DAS
Pritimay sahoo
SOVON MALIK
MONALISA KARAN
Koushik Pal
NISHIT RANJAN

SARKAR
Rupak Nandy

0162022S1SH001504

0162022S1SH004835

0162022S1SH003879

0162022S1SH002873

0162022S1SH005291

0162022S1SH003344

0162022S1SH003172

0162022S1SH005656

0162022S1SH000693

0162022S1SH006890

0162022S1SH003988

0162022S1SH005415

0162022S1SH006928

0162022S1SH000343

0162022S1SH006238

0162022S1SH005058

0162022S1SH000789

0162022S1SH003976

0162022S1SH006364

0162022S1SH005113

0162022S1SH002139

OBC-A

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC-B

SC

GEN

364

363

363

360

359

359

358

358

358

357

356

355

355

355

355

354

353

353

353

352
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Phase-1, Merit List

2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

B.Sc. Hons,
Geography

44 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

45 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

46 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

47 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

48 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

49 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

50 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

51 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

52 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

53 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

54 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

55 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

56 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

57 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

58 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

59 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

60 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

61 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

62 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

63 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography
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SNEHA ROY
TIRTHA DEEP DAS
Mohema Das
PRITAM PANJA
Sabana Sultana
SOHAN SARKAR
SOURISH
CHATTOPADHYAY
ISHA PRASAD
Subhadeep Das
ARINDAM MONDAL
SUBHAJEET NATH
SAYANJIT MONDAL
ANUSHKA SAHA
saikat mitra

Tiyasa Mondal
SUBHRAJIT SEN
MADHUSHREE GUHA
BABUSONA DEY
SUBHRAJIT SEN

Priyangshu Ganguly

Md Farooque

0162022S1SH003678

0162022S1SH003938

0162022S1SH005306

0162022S1SH002245

0162022S1SH003863

0162022S1SH001088

0162022S1SH001673

0162022S1SH000710

0162022S1SH002931

0162022S1SH005278

0162022S1SH000672

0162022S1SH006087

0162022S1SH000735

0162022S1SH003628

0162022S1SH005054

0162022S1SH001113

0162022S1SH001924

0162022S1SH000961

0162022S1SH001007

0162022S1SH002657

0162022S1SH004196

SC

GEN

GEN

OBC-A

GEN

GEN

OBC-B

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

352

352

352

351

351

350

349

348

348

348

348

348

346

346

345

345

345

345

344

344
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Phase-1, Merit List

2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

B.Sc. Hons,
Geography

65 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

66 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

67 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

68 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

69 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

70 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

71 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

72 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

73 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

74 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

75 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

76 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

77 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

78 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

79 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

80 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

81 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

82 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

83 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography

84 B.Sc. Hons,

Geography
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AISHI GHOSH

JEET KHAN

SK RAHUL UDDIN
AKIDA ISLAM
PARTHA HALDER

PIU MANDAL
SUDEEP SHEE
SUDIPTA SHAW
ARITRI Gupta

SOHAM HOWLADER
PRIANGSHU MONDAL
APURBA BHUNIA
ANANNYA BANERJEE
Umang shaw
ANIRBAN DAS
Abhinaba Mahato
SONALI BISWAS
SONALI BISWAS
SANKALPA KARAN
VICKY KUMAR

Zohran Ahmed

0162022S1SH000744

0162022S1SH000939

0162022S1SH006199

0162022S1SH006417

0162022S1SH002038

0162022S1SH006424

0162022S1SH001991

0162022S1SH000305

0162022S1SH000092

0162022S1SH005999

0162022S1SH006561

0162022S1SH003332

0162022S1SH001825

0162022S1SH003875

0162022S1SH005713

0162022S1SH001965

0162022S1SH006917

0162022S1SH006910

0162022S1SH006768

0162022S1SH004066

0162022S1SH005407

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

OBC-B

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

341

340

339

339

338

338

337

337

337

337

336

335

335

335

335

334

334

333

333

332
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Phase-1, Merit List -

2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
86 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
87 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
88 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
89 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
90 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
91 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
92 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
93 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
94 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
95 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
96 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
97 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
98 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
99 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
100 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
101  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
102 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
103  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
104 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
105 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
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MUNMUN SAHA
PRAMIT MITRA
BRISTY DEY
Madhumita Manna
MOUSUMI SHOW
SUBHAJIT DAS
Bhaswar Das

sk sabir

ISHITA BERA
Shibsundar Roy
SOUMYADEEP PAL
Soumyadeep Pal
ROBERTSON MOCHARI
RUMPA SARKAR
RIYA HALDER

RIYA HALDER
Soumita Biswas
SOUGATA BANERJEE
Arupjyoti Biswas
PIYUSH SHAW

BARSHA PRASAD

0162022S1SH000114

0162022S1SH006260

0162022S1SH001709

0162022S1SH000433

0162022S1SH001592

0162022S1SH006580

0162022S1SH000844

0162022S1SH001587

0162022S1SH006716

0162022S1SH000136

0162022S1SH002607

0162022S1SH000662

0162022S1SH004614

0162022S1SH005901

0162022S1SH002146

0162022S1SH002147

0162022S1SH002176

0162022S1SH001519

0162022S1SH000551

0162022S1SH006765

0162022S1SH001165

GEN

GEN

OBC-B

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC-B

OBC-B

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

330

330

330

329

329

327

326

326

326

325

325

323

323

323

323

323

322

320

320

320
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Phase-1, Merit List - 2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

106  B.Sc. Hons, JEBA TASNEEYA 0162022S1SH002461 OBC-A
Geography

107 B.Sc. Hons, Hajrat Shaikh 0162022S1SH006387 OBC-A 318
Geography

108 B.Sc. Hons, Umasree Paul 0162022S1SH002065 GEN 315
Geography

109 B.Sc. Hons, RITIKA KUMARI 0162022S1SH006370 GEN 315
Geography

110 B.Sc. Hons, SOUTRIK ROY 0162022S1SH002151 GEN 314
Geography

111 B.Sc. Hons, SAMAPTI BANERJEE 0162022S1SH004974 GEN 314
Geography

112  B.Sc. Hons, Arijit Banerjee 0162022S1SH001498 GEN 314
Geography

113  B.Sc. Hons, SUAVM DEY 0162022S1SH000023 GEN 313
Geography

114  B.Sc. Hons, Kushan Das 0162022S1SH002723  GEN 313
Geography

115 B.Sc. Hons, SAYAN BERA 0162022S1SH000933 GEN 313
Geography

116  B.Sc. Hons, RIYA SARKAR 0162022S1SH005768 GEN 312
Geography

117  B.Sc. Hons, Saikat Maity 0162022S1SH000396 GEN 311
Geography

118  B.Sc. Hons, RITIKA KUMARI 0162022S1SH002971 GEN 311
Geography

119  B.Sc. Hons, Saikat Maity 0162022S1SH004552 GEN 311
Geography

120 B.Sc. Hons, BISHAL MONDAL 0162022S1SH001826 GEN 310
Geography

121  B.Sc. Hons, Joyjit Das 0162022S1SH005603 GEN 310
Geography

122  B.Sc. Hons, JIT GHOSHAL 0162022S1SH001254 GEN 309
Geography

123  B.Sc. Hons, PALLABI NASKAR 0162022S1SH005788 SC 308
Geography

124  B.Sc. Hons, SANNIV MALAKAR 0162022S1SH000951 GEN 306
Geography

125 B.Sc. Hons, SNAHANSU BISWAS 0162022S1SH003032 GEN 306
Geography

126  B.Sc. Hons, NIRVEEK MALLICK 0162022S1SH001217 GEN 305
Geography
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Phase-1, Merit List - 2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

127 B.Sc. Hons, DEBRAJ DAS 0162022S1SH001508
Geography

128  B.Sc. Hons, AUROMIKA CHOWDHRY 0162022S1SH005126 GEN 304
Geography

129 B.Sc. Hons, Ashmita samadder 0162022S1SH003137 GEN 303
Geography

130 B.Sc. Hons, Nirban pal 0162022S1SH003023 GEN 303
Geography

131 B.Sc. Hons, Ashmita samadder 0162022S1SH000726 GEN 303
Geography

132  B.Sc. Hons, MILAN MONDAL 0162022S1SH002079 GEN 300
Geography

133  B.Sc. Hons, AKASH MANNA 0162022S1SH004398 GEN 300
Geography

134  B.Sc. Hons, SUMITRA DHAR 0162022S1SH001853 GEN 300
Geography

135 B.Sc. Hons, Bikram Giri 0162022S1SH002360 GEN 299
Geography

136  B.Sc. Hons, Bikram Giri 0162022S1SH002361 GEN 299
Geography

137 B.Sc. Hons, DEBANJAN HALDER 0162022S1SH004760 SC 299
Geography

138  B.Sc. Hons, SUBHAJIT NASKAR 0162022S1SH001947 GEN 299
Geography

139 B.Sc. Hons, EKTA BARAI 0162022S1SH000282 SC 297
Geography

140 B.Sc. Hons, ABHISHEK MANDAL 0162022S1SH005011 GEN 297
Geography

141  B.Sc. Hons, EKTA BARAI 0162022S1SH000151 SC 297
Geography

142  B.Sc. Hons, Debanjali Roy 0162022S1SH005982 GEN 296
Geography

143 B.Sc. Hons, Sayan Banerjee 0162022S1SH002734 GEN 296
Geography

144  B.Sc. Hons, TUHIN SUBHRA PAL 0162022S1SH003001 GEN 296
Geography

145 B.Sc. Hons, RAMIZ PERVEZ ISLAM  0162022S1SH005832 GEN 295
Geography

146  B.Sc. Hons, Rajoshi dey 0162022S1SH000763 GEN 295
Geography

147  B.Sc. Hons, AKASH SEN 0162022S1SH001782 GEN 294
Geography
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Phase-1, Merit List -

2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

148 | B.Sc. Hons,

Geography
149 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
150 | B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
151  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
152 | B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
153  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
154 | B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
155 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
156  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
157  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
158  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
159 | B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
160 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
161  B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
162 | B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
163 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
164 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
165 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
166 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
167 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
168 B.Sc. Hons,
Geography
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Sudipa Das

TONMOY DUTTA
Abhrajit Dey
SUMANTA BISWAS
Niraj Mintu Boruah
SHAIKH FAISAL ALAM
ANKUR LOUIS

AYAN DAS

RESHAM KHATOON
POULOMI DEY
PARNA KAPAT

Ritika Chakraborty
priti karmakar
SUSMITA RAM
Sreyashi Kanijilal

Keya Dutta

Satyam Rajak
PRABHAT MAITY
AYUSHMAN BANERJEE
Md Arbaz Hossain

DHRITI PRAMANIK

0162022S1SH006708

0162022S1SH002335

0162022S1SH006084

0162022S1SH000634

0162022S1SH004251

0162022S1SH005215

0162022S1SH003443

0162022S1SH003031

0162022S1SH003837

0162022S1SH000536

0162022S1SH003427

0162022S1SH004326

0162022S1SH000201

0162022S1SH005633

0162022S1SH000545

0162022S1SH005876

0162022S1SH003775

0162022S1SH004998

0162022S1SH000694

0162022S1SH005519

0162022S1SH006515

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

290

290

289

288

286

286

286

284

283

283

282

281

280

280

279

276

275

272

271

270
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Phase-1, Merit List - 2022

Syamaprasad College, B.Sc. Hons, Geography,2022-2023

Candidate Name Application Number
Four

169 B.Sc. Hons, Abdul Mannan 0162022S1SH001422
Geography

170  B.Sc. Hons, PAWAN SINGH 0162022S1SH003363 GEN 269
Geography

171  B.Sc. Hons, PUJA SAHA 0162022S1SH001926 GEN 268
Geography

172 B.Sc. Hons, ISTADIPI SAHA 0162022S1SH004834 GEN 263
Geography

173  B.Sc. Hons, TANMOY BHOWMICK 0162022S1SH004508 GEN 261
Geography

174  B.Sc. Hons, RITU JAGULIA 0162022S1SH000371 SC 260
Geography

175 B.Sc. Hons, RITU JAGULIA 0162022S1SH002170 SC 260
Geography

176  B.Sc. Hons, Nilima Ranijit 0162022S1SH003423 SC 255
Geography

177  B.Sc. Hons, TARANNUM PARVEEN  0162022S1SH003042 GEN 253
Geography

178 B.Sc. Hons, AKASH MAJUMDAR 0162022S1SH006506 GEN 251
Geography

179  B.Sc. Hons, ADITY RAJBANSHI 0162022S1SH000558 GEN 250
Geography

180 B.Sc.Hons, Nirbhave Das 0162022S1SH005719 GEN 250
Geography

181  B.Sc. Hons, Disha Mandal 0162022S1SH007116 SC 241
Geography

182 | B.Sc. Hons, Anushree Chakraborty  0162022S1SH005173 GEN 237
Geography

183  B.Sc. Hons, PREETY PATEL 0162022S1SH002904 GEN 234
Geography

184 B.Sc. Hons, ARAJIT ORAON 0162022S1SH005344 ST 233
Geography

185 B.Sc. Hons, ARAJIT ORAON 0162022S1SH005367 ST 233
Geography

186 B.Sc.Hons, Sunny Das 0162022S1SH006479 SC 226
Geography

187 B.Sc. Hons, Prakash Anand 0162022S1SH000174 GEN 226
Geography Choudhary

188 | B.Sc. Hons, KRISHNENDU NAHA ~ 0162022S1SH001910 GEN 200
Geography
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